

UL-CCIC Company Limited No. 2, Chengwan Road, Suzhou Industrial Park, Suzhou 215122, China T: + 86-512-6808 6400 F: + 86-512-6808 4099

No: 4790964604-S1 Issue Date:2023-08-10

## **Statement of Compliance**

Project No.:	4790964604
Applicant:	ZHEJIANG DAHUA VISION TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Address of Applicant:	No. 1399, Binxing Road, Binjiang District, Hangzhou, P.R. China
Product Description:	IP Camera
Model No.:	DH-IPC-HDW2249TP-S-IL-0280B; DH-IPC-HDW2249TN-S-IL-0280B;
	DH-IPC-HDW2249T-S-IL-0280B; DH-IPC-HDW2249T-S-IL;
	DH-IPC-HDW2249TP-S-IL-0360B; DH-IPC-HDW2449T-S-IL;
	DH-IPC-HDW2249TN-S-IL-0360B; DH-IPC-HDW2249T-S-IL-0360B;
	IPC-HDW2249T-S-IL-0280B; DH-IPC-HDW2449TP-S-IL-0280B;
	DH-IPC-HDW2449TN-S-IL-0280B; IPC-HDW2249TN-S-IL-0360B;
	DH-IPC-HDW2449T-S-IL-0280B; DH-IPC-HDW2449TP-S-IL-0360B;
	IPC-HDW2249TP-S-IL-0280B; DH-IPC-HDW2449TN-S-IL-0360B;
	DH-IPC-HDW2449T-S-IL-0360B; IPC-HDW2249TN-S-IL-0280B;
	IPC-HDW2249TP-S-IL-0360B; IPC-HDW2449TP-S-IL-0360B;
	IPC-HDW2449TN-S-IL-0360B; IPC-HDW2249T-S-IL-0360B; IPC-HDW2249T-S-IL;
	IPC-HDW2449TP-S-IL-0280B; IPC-HDW2449T-S-IL-0360B;
	IPC-HDW2449TN-S-IL-0280B; IPC-HDW2449T-S-IL-0280B; IPC-HDW2449T-S-IL;
	DH-IPC-HDW2249TMP-S-IL-0280B; DH-IPC-HDW2249TMP-S-IL-0360B;
	DH-IPC-HDW2449TMP-S-IL-0280B; DH-IPC-HDW2449TMP-S-IL-0360B;
	DH-IPC-HDW2549TMP-S-IL-0280B; DH-IPC-HDW2549TMP-S-IL-0360B;
	DH-IPC-HDW2849TMP-S-IL-0280B; DH-IPC-HDW2849TMP-S-IL-0360B;
	IPC-HDW2249TMP-S-IL-0280B; IPC-HDW2249TMP-S-IL-0360B

This verification of EMC Compliance has been granted to the applicant based on the results of the tests, performed by laboratory of UL-CCIC Company Ltd. on the sample of the above-mentioned product in accordance with the provisions of the relevant specific standards and Directive 2014/30/EU. The CE mark as shown below can be used, under the responsibility of the manufacturer, after completion of an EC Declaration of Conformity and compliance with all relevant EC Directives.



Leon Wu

Leon Wu UL-CCIC Company Limited.

Copyright of this verification is owned by UL-CCIC Company Ltd. and may not be reproduced other than in full and with the prior approval of the General Manager. This verification is subjected to the governance of the General Conditions of Services, printed overleaf.



**UL-CCIC Company Limited** 

No. 2, Chengwan Road, Suzhou Industrial Park, Suzhou 215122, China

T: + 86-512-6808 6400

F: + 86-512-6808 4099

No: 4790964604-S1

Issue Date:2023-08-10

	IPC-HDW2449TMP-S-IL-0280B; IPC-HDW2449TMP-S-IL-0360B;
	IPC-HDW2549TMP-S-IL-0280B; IPC-HDW2549TMP-S-IL-0360B;
	IPC-HDW2849TMP-S-IL-0280B; IPC-HDW2849TMP-S-IL-0360B;
	DH-IPC-HDW2249TMN-S-IL-0280B; DH-IPC-HDW2249TMN-S-IL-0360B;
	DH-IPC-HDW2449TMN-S-IL-0280B; DH-IPC-HDW2449TMN-S-IL-0360B;
	DH-IPC-HDW2549TMN-S-IL-0280B; DH-IPC-HDW2549TMN-S-IL-0360B;
	DH-IPC-HDW2849TMN-S-IL-0280B; DH-IPC-HDW2849TMN-S-IL-0360B;
	IPC-HDW2249TMN-S-IL-0280B; IPC-HDW2249TMN-S-IL-0360B;
	IPC-HDW2449TMN-S-IL-0280B; IPC-HDW2449TMN-S-IL-0360B;
	IPC-HDW2549TMN-S-IL-0280B; IPC-HDW2549TMN-S-IL-0360B;
	IPC-HDW2849TMN-S-IL-0280B; IPC-HDW2849TMN-S-IL-0360B;
	DH-IPC-HDW2249TM-S-IL; DH-IPC-HDW2249TM-S-IL; DH-IPC-HDW2449TM-S-IL;
	DH-IPC-HDW2449TM-S-IL; DH-IPC-HDW2549TM-S-IL; DH-IPC-HDW2549TM-S-IL;
	DH-IPC-HDW2849TM-S-IL; DH-IPC-HDW2849TM-S-IL; IPC-HDW2249TM-S-IL;
	IPC-HDW2249TM-S-IL; IPC-HDW2449TM-S-IL; IPC-HDW2449TM-S-IL;
	IPC-HDW2549TM-S-IL; IPC-HDW2549TM-S-IL; IPC-HDW2849TM-S-IL;
	IPC-HDW2849TM-S-IL; DH-IPC-HDW2249TMP-S-IL-0280B-USA;
	DH-IPC-HDW2249TMP-S-IL-0360B-USA; DH-IPC-HDW2449TMP-S-IL-0280B-USA;
	DH-IPC-HDW2449TMP-S-IL-0360B-USA; DH-IPC-HDW2549TMP-S-IL-0280B-USA;
	DH-IPC-HDW2549TMP-S-IL-0360B-USA; DH-IPC-HDW2849TMP-S-IL-0280B-USA;
	DH-IPC-HDW2849TMP-S-IL-0360B-USA; DH-IPC-HDW2249TMN-S-IL-0280B-USA;
	DH-IPC-HDW2249TMN-S-IL-0360B-USA; DH-IPC-HDW2449TMN-S-IL-0280B-USA;
	DH-IPC-HDW2449TMN-S-IL-0360B-USA; DH-IPC-HDW2549TMN-S-IL-0280B-USA;
	DH-IPC-HDW2549TMN-S-IL-0360B-USA; DH-IPC-HDW2849TMN-S-IL-0280B-USA;
	DH-IPC-HDW2849TMN-S-IL-0360B-USA;
L	L

This verification of EMC Compliance has been granted to the applicant based on the results of the tests, performed by laboratory of UL-CCIC Company Ltd. on the sample of the above-mentioned product in accordance with the provisions of the relevant specific standards and Directive 2014/30/EU. The CE mark as shown below can be used, under the responsibility of the manufacturer, after completion of an EC Declaration of Conformity and compliance with all relevant EC Directives.



Leon Wu

Leon Wu UL-CCIC Company Limited.

Copyright of this verification is owned by UL-CCIC Company Ltd. and may not be reproduced other than in full and with the prior approval of the General Manager. This verification is subjected to the governance of the General Conditions of Services, printed overleaf.



**UL-CCIC Company Limited** 

No. 2, Chengwan Road, Suzhou Industrial Park, Suzhou 215122, China

T: + 86-512-6808 6400

F: + 86-512-6808 4099

No: 4790964604-S1

Issue Date:2023-08-10

	No2D lbod $(a-1, 0; b-4, 7, or 1, 0; a-4, 7, or 1, 0; d-P, or block)$
	Na2DJbcd (a=1~9; b=A~Z or 1~9; c=A~Z or 1~9; d=-B or blank)
	DH-IPC-HDW2249TM-S-IL-0280B; DH-IPC-HDW2249TM-S-IL-0360B;
	DH-IPC-HDW2449TM-S-IL-0280B; DH-IPC-HDW2449TM-S-IL-0360B;
	DH-IPC-HDW2549TM-S-IL-0280B; DH-IPC-HDW2549TM-S-IL-0360B;
	DH-IPC-HDW2849TM-S-IL-0280B; DH-IPC-HDW2849TM-S-IL-0360B;
	IPC-HDW2249TM-S-IL-0280B; IPC-HDW2249TM-S-IL-0360B;
	IPC-HDW2449TM-S-IL-0280B; IPC-HDW2449TM-S-IL-0360B;
	IPC-HDW2549TM-S-IL-0280B; IPC-HDW2549TM-S-IL-0360B;
	IPC-HDW2849TM-S-IL-0280B; IPC-HDW2849TM-S-IL-0360B;
	IPC-HDW1249T-S-IL; H-IPC-HDW1249T-S-IL
Test Standard:	EN 55032:2015+A1:2020; EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019+A1:2021
	EN 61000-3-3:2013+A1:2019+A2:2021; EN 50130-4:2011+A1:2014
	EN 55035:2017+A11:2020
Test Report Number(s):	4790964604-1

This verification of EMC Compliance has been granted to the applicant based on the results of the tests, performed by laboratory of UL-CCIC Company Ltd. on the sample of the above-mentioned product in accordance with the provisions of the relevant specific standards and Directive 2014/30/EU. The CE mark as shown below can be used, under the responsibility of the manufacturer, after completion of an EC Declaration of Conformity and compliance with all relevant EC Directives.



Leon Wu

Leon Wu UL-CCIC Company Limited.

Copyright of this verification is owned by UL-CCIC Company Ltd. and may not be reproduced other than in full and with the prior approval of the General Manager. This verification is subjected to the governance of the General Conditions of Services, printed overleaf.